
Levy funded starts - just 19% at colleges last year (34% non-levy)

Starts on standards - just 18% at colleges last year (33% frameworks)

All starts - fallen from 31% to 26% at colleges last year

Provider type

Provider type

Provider type

16/17 Starts

16/17 Starts

16/17 Starts

17/18 Starts

17/18 Starts

17/18 Starts

College 2,120 10% 34,960 19%

ITPs 14,610 69% 122,510 66%

Other 4,300 20% 29,330 16%

College 3,310 13% 29,830 18%

ITPs 19,670 80% 118,620 72%

Other 1,620 7% 16,000 10%

College 152,050 31% 99,490 26%

ITPs 300,300 61% 228,810 61%

Other 42,720 9% 48,680 13%

Total starts 
levy funded

Total starts 
on standards

Total starts

21,030

24,600

495,070

186,800

164,450

376,980


