Levy funded starts - just 19% at colleges last year (34% non-levy)

Provider type	16/17 Starts		17/18 Starts	
College	2,120	10%	34,960	19%
ITPs	14,610	69%	122,510	66%
Other	4,300	20%	29,330	16%
Total starts levy funded	21,030		186,800	

Starts on standards - just 18% at colleges last year (33% frameworks)

Provider type	16/17 Starts		17/18 Starts	
College	3,310	13%	29,830	18%
ITPs	19,670	80%	118,620	72%
Other	1,620	7%	16,000	10%
Total starts on standards	24,600		164,450	

All starts - fallen from 31% to 26% at colleges last year

Provider type	16/17 Starts		17/18 Starts	
College	152,050	31%	99,490	26%
ITPs	300,300	61%	228,810	61%
Other	42,720	9%	48,680	13%
Total starts	495,070		376,980	